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The menu of Ansari's Mediterranean Grill Lounge from Saint Paul includes 234 dishes. On average the dishes
or drinks on the menu cost approximately $13.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. Ansari's
Mediterranean Grill offers a mix of reviews, some praising the delicious food and excellent service, while others
express disappointment in the noise level and service quality. The menu is described as large and varied, with
reasonable pricing and great beverages. Some customers mentioned specific dishes like the saganaki and lamb
burger, while others found the food to be too salty or the portion sizes to be too large. Overall, the restaurant
seems to offer a lively atmosphere, extensive beer selection, and a vibrant dining experience, albeit with some
shortcomings in terms of service and ambiance.
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Bagels

SACRILICIOUS

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Falafel

FALAFEL SANDWICH

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Extras

EXTRA TAHINI

Seafood
CALAMARI

Wraps

FALAFEL WRAP

Gourmet Burgers
MCANSARI'S BURGER

Breakfast

DATECOOKIE

Schnitzel

SCHNITZEL

Lamb

LAMB SHANK

$25.0

$12.0

$12.0

$16.0

$3.5

$22.0

Lunch

CREATE YOUR OWN

Fish

SEA BASS

Gyros Dishes

GYROS BURGER

Specialties

FLAMING NY STRIP STEAK

From The Grill

MIXED GRILL

Indian
NAAN

Cocktails
UNCUT JAMS

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Main Course

DOLMA

Sushi Menu

VEGGIE STYLE

Special Burgers

LAMB BURGER

$14.0

$13.0

$25.0

$18.0

$9.0

$3.8

$11.0

$15.0

$14.0
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Fries
ITALIAN FRIES

Mexican Dishes
TACOS

$12.0

Pizza - Normal @ 26Cm

CASABLANCA

Main

KABOB COMBO

Shawarma
SHAWARMA PLATE

Carnes

METEOR

Cold Drinks

LIFTBRIDGE ROOTBEER

Lunch Specials

HUMMUS WRAP

Greek Specialties
SPANAKOPITA

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Baguette

ALI BABA

$20.0

$15.0

$14.0

$16.0

$4.0

$10.0

$12.0

$14.0

$17.0

Gyros Specialties
GYROS PIZZA

Kebab

EXTRA TZATZIKI

Dinner

TASTE OF GREECE

Kid's Menu

KIDS GYROS

Craft Beer

ASTRONAUT FOOD: PEACH

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Bread

PITA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Pita Pizza
PITA PIZZA

Small Plates

MEDITERRANEAN PLATE

Coffee And Tea

HOT MINT TEA

$17.0

$22.0

$8.0

$13.0

$12.0

$7.0

$16.0

$3.8
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Salads & Wraps
MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN $17.0
Dinners

GYROS DINNER $19.0
Draft Beer

BLUSHING MONK (2019) $10.0
The Main Event

GARLIC BROILED SHRIMP $24.0
Cans

CHONK HYDRA $10.0
Melts

MEAT LOVERS $17.0
Bottles & Cans

PACIFIC PINEAPPLE $8.0
Draught Beer

MICHELOB GOLDEN LIGHT $4.0
Bottles And Cans

MASTER SHREDDER $9.0
Draft List

FLORIDA SELTZER NAVEL ORANGE

YUZU $5.0

Mezzi Meal Deals

GYROS MEAL DEAL

Hot Mezza
SHAWARMA MEAL DEAL

Family Meal Deals
VEGETARIAN MEAL DEAL $45.0

Desserts & Snacks

BLUEBERRY MOCHI $9.0

Lebanese Pastries

BAKLAVA WALNUT $3.5
Bieres

STAR LIGHT $10.0
Pale Ales

EXTRA PALE ALE (EPA) $5.0
House Made Sodas &
Shakes

PINEAPPLE BASIL $5.0
Ales

ICELANDIC WHITE ALE $6.0
Limited Availability

DOUBLE DRY HOP PSEUDO SUE $10.0
Hoppy Beers

FURIOUS $6.8

Mediterranean Cuisine
STEAK HUMMUS $15.0
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Desserts
BAKLAVA CASHEW FINGER ROLL $2.5

Limited Release
KING OF THE THING $10.0

Lagers/Pilsners

DOROTHY'S NEW WORLD LAGER $5.0

Sides/Add-On's

SIDE TABBOULEH SALAD $5.0

Aluminum Bottles And

Cans

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $4.0
NATURDAYS

Salads And Side Orders
PITA BREAD

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS

Take-Out Specials

SHISH KABOB MEAL DEAL $55.0
Mediterranean Tour

TASTE OF JERUSALEM $23.0

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Meat And Poultry Dishes

SHISH TAOUK

Market Fresh®
Sandwiches & Wraps

GREEK GYRO

Guest Bottles & Cans

3 FONTEINEN
FRAMBOZENLAMBIK OOGST 2019 $42.0
(SEASON 19|20) BLEND NO. 33

Hoppy & Hazy

ALL SUNSHINE $10.0
Lunch Menu £8.95

GREEK PLATE $15.0

Clybourn Brewhouse
Beers

BOURBON COUNTY BRAND

CLASSIC COLA STOUT (2021) $27.0
Craft Cans And Bottles
THAT ONE GUITAR $9.0
Domestic Draft Beers
BUSCH LIGHT $4.5
Fuels & Fill 'Er Ups

FOUNTAIN SODA POP $3.6
Raw & Cured

DOLMAS
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Mezze (Appetizers)

GREEK POTATO CHIPS $5.0

Beers Waiting To Be
Tapped

FREAK PARADE $10.0

Beer Menu (Must Be 21
To Purchase)

SPECIAL MODEL $5.0

Mezze - Appetizers

ROASTED ZA'ATR CAULIFLOWER $12.0

Available Beers

KBS SPICY CHOCOLATE (2023) $10.0

All Craft Beer

VANILLA BEAN ABRAXAS (2023) $11.0

Mezze — Starters

BABA GANOUSH $11.0
Mixed Poultry Dishes
GYROS PLATE $13.0
Uncategorized

EXTRA GARLIC MAYO

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA $3.8
RED BULL $4.5

Soups
LENTIL SOUP
LENTIL SOUP

10 Most Popular
AMERICAN BURGER
TABBOULEH

Main Courses

STIR-FRY
NACHOS

Sandwiches

KING GYROS WRAP
GRILLED CHEESE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN SHAWARMA
CHICKEN WINGS

Sauces

HOT SAUCE
GARLIC SAUCE

Beverages
TURKISH COFFEE
JUICES

$11.0

$22.0

$14.0
$7.0

$5.0

$5.0
$3.5
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Newa Added Beer VEGETARIAN MEDITERRANEAN /.
COMBO (LUNCH) :
BIG SUITS $10.0
GORP BE WITH YOU $10.0 : s 4
Dinner Specialties
.  la: FIRE-ROASTED SHISH KABOBS (2
Mixed Specialties SKEWERS) ¢ s19.0
BAKLAVA FIRE-ROASTED SHISH KABOBS (3
SKEWERS) $22.0
KEBAB
SHAWARMA DINNER $20.0
Extra Sides & Add Ons Alcoholic Drink
EXTRA LEMON GARLIC DIP (TOUM) coholic Drinks
EXTRA FALAFEL PIECE $2.5 ouzo
PILSNER URQUELL $7.5
Pasta MYTHOS $5.5
KOLSCH $5.0
4. FETTUCCINE
% n"E ) ALFREDO $13.0
sl .
t#¥ MEDITERRANEAN $17.0 Pizza
PASTA :
LAMB LOVERS $38.0
GARLIC GYROS PASTA $19.0
SHAWARMA $13.0
CHEESE PIZZA 14.0
Gyros s
PEPPERONI PIZZA $14.5
GYROS $13.0
GYROS BY THE POUND
Beer
CHICKEN GYRO
STELLA ARTOIS $5.5
: HEINEKEN 5.0
Kids Menu s
COORS LIGHT $4.3
KIDS CHEESEBURGER $9.0
BUDWEISER ZERO $5.0
KIDS SHISH KABOB RICE $8.0
V'S MAC CHEESE $8.0 £
Entrées
s o 4: SAGANAKI $12.0
Lunch Specialties ._
i) STEAK BITES $15.0
VEGETARIAN MEDITERRANEAN ¢ o J
COMBO : MEZZA PLATTER $20.0
STIR-FRY (LUNCH) $17.0 ITALIAN WRAP $14.0

MINI CORN DOGS $7.0
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Side Dishes

TATER TOTS
ONION RINGS
PINT OF RICE
RICE

POTATO CHIPS

Drinks

NORTHERN SODA
AMERICAN COFFEE
BEER

DRINKS

GLASS OF WINE

Starters

SAMPLER PLATTER

TASTE OF LEBANON
SURF TURF

EXTRA PITA BREAD

HUMMUS & PITA

Restaurant Category
MEDITERRANEAN

GREEK

ITALIAN

VEGETARIAN

DESSERT

Dessert

SALTED CHOCOLATE ABRAXAS
(2022)

BAKLAVA PISTACHIO
BAKLAVA COMBO

$5.0
$5.0
$3.5

$3.0
$3.5

$20.0
$22.0
$35.0

$35.0

$3.5
$8.0

CHEESECAKE $9.0
TIRAMISU $8.0
MOLTEN LAVA CHOCOLATE CAKE $8.0

Salads
GREEK SALAD
TABBOULEH SALAD
SOUVLAKI SALAD $15.0
CAESAR SALAD
SIDE GREEK SALAD $5.0
SIDE CAESAR SALAD $5.0
GREEK SALAD
Specialty Bottles And
Cans
$|-[|)|I-|\I|g S A UNICORN $10.0
DDH LOW CEILINGS $9.0
3 FONTEINEN
FRAMBOOS OOGST $35.0

2019 (SEASON 19]20)
BLEND NO. 14

3 FONTEINEN DRUIF
DORNFELDER (SEASON 20|21) $70.0
BLEND NO. 27

GRUVI JUICY IPA $6.0
YUMMERZ: BLUEBERRY GUAVA $9.0
SMOK’EMON $9.0
INFLAMMABLE MEANS $25.0
FLAMMABLE?!

BELOVED FAMILY $30.0
SNEAK PEEK $27.0
BIGGER DEBBRAH $30.0



Ansari's Mediterranean Grill Lounge M

Craft Tap List

SUPERFRACTOR
FUN CAKES (NITRO)
DINO BITS

LOON SQUAD

VIRTUAL SKYLINE

HOOK SETTER

ICE ICE PRRRTY FRUIT PUNCH
SLUSH STYLE SOUR

STICKY PUDDLES CHERRY
CHEESECAKE

SPREAD IT PB&J SOUR

CURVATURE BATCH 15 (PEANUT
BUTTER/MARSHMALLOW)

MAPLE BOURBON BARREL
PARADISE (2023)

GHOST LEMONS

Ingredients Used

g = MILK
.F ! : :?
. CHEESE

4 -

S@ — GARLIC
SHRIMP
JALAPENO
CHOCOLATE

$8.0
$9.0
$10.0
$9.0
$9.0
$8.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$11.0

$11.0

$9.0

$3.0

SEAFOOD
BEEF
MUSHROOMS
PRAWNS
BEANS
JALAPENOS

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

LAMB CHOPS $29.0
APPETIZER

SALAD

BREAD
LAMB
CHICKEN
MEAT

SOUP
PIZZA
BURGER
TAPAI
PASTA
PANINI
MUSSELS
DESSERTS
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Ansari's Mediterranean Grill Lounge

1960 Rahncliff Ct Saint Paul, MN Opening Hours:
55122-3370, United States
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